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Product Code EK-PM

Dimensions (inches)
Dimensions (mm)
Cable Length (ft)

Cable Length (m)

IP Certification

Weight (Ibs)

Weight (kg)

Power

Operating Temp Range

Compatibility

2.68" x 4.53" x 1.65" (w-I-d)
68 x 115 x 42

5.25

1.6

P68

0.2

0.1

EK-PM
Sealed Scroll Mouse

The EK-PM from iKey is a fully sealed, waterproof optical
mouse designed to be easily cleaned. Built in an
ergonomic hard plastic IP68 case, the EK-PM features a
fully sealed scroll bar with left and right click buttons. In
addition, it is resistant to common industrial and hospital
grade cleaning solutions. USB connectivity. Plug and play
installation. (also comes in white, EK-PM-W)

Features:

USB Connectivity

Left and Right-Click

Sealed Scroll Mouse

USB: 100mA@5V (from CPU port)

STORAGE: -40C to 70C (-40F to 194F) OPERATING: -20C to +60C (-4F to 140F)

All Windows and Macintosh OS



